Monetary Contributions over $100

Donor's Occupation
Employer/Company

Credit: "Newport News Politics-Dan Curran's Official Opinion" http://newportnewspolitics.wordpress.com/

March 13, 2008

March 27, 2008

March 27, 2008

April 3, 2008

April 9, 2008

April 9, 2008

April 9, 2008

April 9, 2008

April 9, 2008

April 10, 2008

April 10, 2008

April 13, 2008

April 13, 2008

April 18, 2008

April 18, 2008

John Hightower
Newport News

B.M. Millner
Newport News

Joseph C Whitaker
NewportNews

Brandon Diggs
Newport News
Mame Bacote for House of
Delegates
Newport News
TJC Properties Group, Inc
Hampton

Eugene Turner
Hampton

Ramona Vick
Newport News
Lamco Management Co
Newport News

Walter S Segaloff
Newport News
Patten, Wornom, Hatten &
Diamonstein
Newport News

Michele Williams Grant
Newport News
Locke for Senate
Hampton
The Political Action
Committee for Affordable
Housing
Newport News
Martha Ayers
Hampton

City
Executive Director
Downing Gross Cultural Arts
Center
Newport News
Attorney
Jones, Blechman, Woltz and
Kelly
Newport News
Newport News City
Councilman
City of Newport News
Military
US Navy
Norfolk

Retired Educator/Delegate
Newport News
Real Estate Development
Hampton
Real Estate Development
T & C Properties Group
Hampton
Teacher
NN Public Schools
Newport News
Investment Management
Newport News
President
Warwick Group
Newport News

Law Firm
Newport News
Director
Office of Human Affairs
Newport News
Member of State Senate
Hampton

Peninsula Housing and
Builders Assoc
Newport News

Retired

Amount

$ 250.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 300.00

$ 250.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 100.00

$1,000.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 75.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 250.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 125.00



April 18, 2008

April 18, 2008

April 22, 2008

April 29, 2008

April 29, 2008

April 30, 2008

April 30, 2008

May 3, 2008

May 4, 2008

June 25, 2008

7/39/2008

March 5, 2008

March 14, 2008

BSMC Political Action
Committee
Portsmouth

Arthur Casey
Newport News
Scott for Congress
Newport News

James Ellenson
Newport News
Realtors Political Action
Committee of VA
Glen Allen, VA
Ralph M Goldstein
Newport News

Troy Smith, Jr
Newport News
Gail Gwynn
Newport News

Gisele P Russell

Newport News

Martha R Hightower
Newport News

John F. Biagas
Newport News

Carolyn L Johnson
Hampton

Carolyn L Johnson
Hampton

Political Action Committee
Portsmouth
Auto Dealer
Casey Auto Group
Newport News
Member of Congress
Newport News
Attorney
Ellenson Law Office
Newport News
VA Peninsula Association of
Realtors
Glen Allen, VA
Attorney
Newport News
Contractor
Smith Brother's Flooring
Newport News
Retired
NN Public School System

District Director
Congressman Robert C Scott
Newport News
Events Coordinator
Jefferson Lab
Newport News
CEO
Bay Electric
Newport News

Training Specialist
Computer Science Corp
Hampton
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Campaign Office Suppllies
Receipts
Training Specialist
Computer Science Corp
Hampton
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Campaign Kickoff
Servingware
Receipts

$ 200.00

$ 300.00

$ 250.00

$ 150.00

$1,000.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 125.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00 @
$ 7,900.00

$ 53.61 $153.61

$ 2412 $177.73



Monetary Contributions over $100
Credit: "Newport News Politics-Dan Curran's Official Opinion" http://newportnewspolitics.wordpress.com/

Broker
Tina L Vick Realty and
Development, LLC
Newport News

Tina Vick "IN-KIND DONATION"
March 12, 2008 Newport News Campaign Banner $ 131.00 $131.00
Broker

Tina L Vick Realty and
Development, LLC
Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"

Tina Vick Campaign Kickoff
3/14.08 Newport News Refreshments/Decorations $ 113.00 S 244.00
Retired

"IN-KIND DONATION"
Tickets & Literature Drop
Robert Ayers Receipts
April 10, 2008 Hampton $ 170.00

Chief of Staff
Congressman Robert C Scott
Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Joni lvey Food/ Beverages for
April 12, 2008 Newport News Fundraiser S 234.00 S284.00
Member of Congress
Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Scott for Congress Stationary
April 28, 2008 Newport News Receipt $ 6236 $312.36
Member of Congress
Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Scott for Congress Card Stock
April 28, 2008 Newport News Receipt

wn

46.00 $358.36
834.09

W



